Health Fund Analysis
FY 13/14 Dividend

Current Fund Balance as 0of 9.4.13

Dental Self Insured Reserve
Vision Self Insured Reserve

Total held in Fund

Dividend to Plan Participants

* 7% of estimated annual claims expense reserved

$
$

$ 6,072,284

102,077 *

11,239 *

$ 113,316

$ 5,958,968
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